
 

   

Technical Document 
WEB-DROP-TPU OS2 G.657.A1 Singlemode  
3.0mm TPU Black Sheath 

Webro Cables & Connectors Ltd 
Vision House, Meadow Brooks Business Park, Meadow Lane, Long Eaton, Nottingham NG10 2GD, UK 
Tel: +44 (0)115 9724483 | Fax: +44 (0)115 9461230 | sales@webro.com | www.webro.com 
 
This technical document and its information and images are intended for guidance only. Due to technical 
improvements, manufacturing changes or commercial factors the product may vary, and we reserve the right without 
notice or liability to amend the product information. 
 

Publication Date:  10/05/2024 

Revision Number:  2.0 

Written by: GB 

Authorised by: GB 

 

 

 

Description: WEB-DROP-TPU OS2 G.657.A1 
3.0mm TPU Black Sheath with Different Connector 
Options 
 
  Product Construction 
Fibre Type   : OS2, G.657.A1 
Number & Colour of Fibre  : 1, Blue 
Fibre Construction   : Tight Buffered, 0.9mm ± 0.05 
Water Blocking   : Aramid & Water Blocking Yarns 
Sheath Material & Colour  : Thermoplastic Polyurethane (TPU), Black 
End A Connector   : See Tables 
End B Connector   : See Tables 
 
Cable Characteristics 
Overall Diameter   : 3.0mm ± 0.15mm 
Temperature Range  Storage : -20°C to +70°C 
   Install : -10°C to +50°C 
   Operation : -20°C to +70°C 
Minium Bend Radius  : 60mm 
Maximum Tensile Load  : 300N 
Crush Resistance   : 2000N/10cm 
Weight    : 11kg/km ± 2 
 
Fibre Performance 

nm Cabled Attenuation (per km) 

1310 ≤ 0.40 dB 
1550 ≤ 0.30 dB 

 
Zero Dispersion Wavelength  : 1300~1324 nm 
Zero Dispersion Slope  : ≤ 0.092 ps/nm²·km 
PMD    : ≤ 0.2 ps/ √km 
PMDQ (M=20 cables, Q=0.01%, ≥8km) : ≤ 0.1 ps/ √km 
Macro Bending Loss  : ≤ 0.25 dB @ 1550nm (10 turns; Ф30 mm) 
     ≤ 1.0 dB @ 1625nm (10 turns; Ф30 mm) 
     ≤ 0.75 dB @ 1550nm (1 turn; Ф20 mm) 
     ≤ 1.5 dB @ 1625nm (1 turn; Ф20 mm) 
Mode Field Diameter  : (8.6~9.5) ± 0.4µm @ 1310nm 
Cable cut-off wavelength  : ≤ 1260nm 
Cladding Diameter   : 125 ± 1.0µm 
Core/Clad Concentricity Error : ≤ 0.5µm 
Cladding Non-Circularity  : ≤ 1.0% 
Proof Stress   : ≥ 0.69 Gpa 
 
Certifications & Standards 
PIA Approval   : Yes 
Fibre Optic Standard  : IEC 60793-1, 60793-2, ITU-T G.657.A1 
Tensile Strength   : IEC 60794-1-2 E1 
Crush Resistance   : IEC 60794-1-2 E3 
Impact Resistance   : IEC 60794-1-2 E4 
Torsion    : IEC 60794-1-2 E7 
Repeated Bending   : IEC 60794-1-2 E6 
Temperature Cycling  : IEC 60794-1-2 F1 
Water Penetration   : IEC 60794-1-2 F5 
RoHS 3 Compliant   : Yes 
REACH Compliant   : Yes 
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Description: WEB-DROP-TPU OS2 G.657.A1 
3.0mm TPU Black Sheath with Different Connector 
Options 
 
  

Part No. Length End A End B 
Weight 

kg/length 
 

Part No. Length End A End B 
Weight 

kg/length 
67-675198251 5m SC/APC Bare End 0.06  67-675198301 5m LC/APC Bare End 0.06 
67-675198252 10m SC/APC Bare End 0.11  67-675198302 10m LC/APC Bare End 0.11 
67-675198253 15m SC/APC Bare End 0.17  67-675198303 15m LC/APC Bare End 0.17 
67-675198254 20m SC/APC Bare End 0.22  67-675198304 20m LC/APC Bare End 0.22 
67-675198255 25m SC/APC Bare End 0.28  67-675198305 25m LC/APC Bare End 0.28 
67-675198256 30m SC/APC Bare End 0.33  67-675198306 30m LC/APC Bare End 0.33 
67-675198257 35m SC/APC Bare End 0.39  67-675198307 35m LC/APC Bare End 0.39 
67-675198258 40m SC/APC Bare End 0.44  67-675198308 40m LC/APC Bare End 0.44 
67-675198259 45m SC/APC Bare End 0.50  67-675198309 45m LC/APC Bare End 0.50 
67-675198260 50m SC/APC Bare End 0.55  67-675198310 50m LC/APC Bare End 0.55 
67-675198261 55m SC/APC Bare End 0.61  67-675198311 55m LC/APC Bare End 0.61 
67-675198262 60m SC/APC Bare End 0.66  67-675198312 60m LC/APC Bare End 0.66 
67-675198263 65m SC/APC Bare End 0.72  67-675198313 65m LC/APC Bare End 0.72 
67-675198264 70m SC/APC Bare End 0.77  67-675198314 70m LC/APC Bare End 0.77 
67-675198265 75m SC/APC Bare End 0.83  67-675198315 75m LC/APC Bare End 0.83 
67-675198266 80m SC/APC Bare End 0.88  67-675198316 80m LC/APC Bare End 0.88 
67-675198267 85m SC/APC Bare End 0.94  67-675198317 85m LC/APC Bare End 0.94 
67-675198268 90m SC/APC Bare End 0.99  67-675198318 90m LC/APC Bare End 0.99 
67-675198269 95m SC/APC Bare End 1.05  67-675198319 95m LC/APC Bare End 1.05 
67-675198270 100m SC/APC Bare End 1.10  67-675198320 100m LC/APC Bare End 1.10 
67-675198271 105m SC/APC Bare End 1.16  67-675198321 105m LC/APC Bare End 1.16 
67-675198272 110m SC/APC Bare End 1.21  67-675198322 110m LC/APC Bare End 1.21 
67-675198273 115m SC/APC Bare End 1.27  67-675198323 115m LC/APC Bare End 1.27 
67-675198274 120m SC/APC Bare End 1.32  67-675198324 120m LC/APC Bare End 1.32 
67-675198275 125m SC/APC Bare End 1.38  67-675198325 125m LC/APC Bare End 1.38 
67-675198276 130m SC/APC Bare End 1.43  67-675198326 130m LC/APC Bare End 1.43 
67-675198277 135m SC/APC Bare End 1.49  67-675198327 135m LC/APC Bare End 1.49 
67-675198278 140m SC/APC Bare End 1.54  67-675198328 140m LC/APC Bare End 1.54 
67-675198279 145m SC/APC Bare End 1.60  67-675198329 145m LC/APC Bare End 1.60 
67-675198280 150m SC/APC Bare End 1.65  67-675198330 150m LC/APC Bare End 1.65 
67-675198281 155m SC/APC Bare End 1.71  67-675198331 155m LC/APC Bare End 1.71 
67-675198282 160m SC/APC Bare End 1.76  67-675198332 160m LC/APC Bare End 1.76 
67-675198283 165m SC/APC Bare End 1.82  67-675198333 165m LC/APC Bare End 1.82 
67-675198284 170m SC/APC Bare End 1.87  67-675198334 170m LC/APC Bare End 1.87 
67-675198285 175m SC/APC Bare End 1.93  67-675198335 175m LC/APC Bare End 1.93 
67-675198286 180m SC/APC Bare End 1.98  67-675198336 180m LC/APC Bare End 1.98 
67-675198287 185m SC/APC Bare End 2.04  67-675198337 185m LC/APC Bare End 2.04 
67-675198288 190m SC/APC Bare End 2.09  67-675198338 190m LC/APC Bare End 2.09 
67-675198289 195m SC/APC Bare End 2.15  67-675198339 195m LC/APC Bare End 2.15 
67-675198290 200m SC/APC Bare End 2.20  67-675198340 200m LC/APC Bare End 2.20 
67-675198291 205m SC/APC Bare End 2.26  67-675198341 205m LC/APC Bare End 2.26 
67-675198292 210m SC/APC Bare End 2.31  67-675198342 210m LC/APC Bare End 2.31 
67-675198293 215m SC/APC Bare End 2.37  67-675198343 215m LC/APC Bare End 2.37 
67-675198294 220m SC/APC Bare End 2.42  67-675198344 220m LC/APC Bare End 2.42 
67-675198295 225m SC/APC Bare End 2.48  67-675198345 225m LC/APC Bare End 2.48 
67-675198296 230m SC/APC Bare End 2.53  67-675198346 230m LC/APC Bare End 2.53 
67-675198297 235m SC/APC Bare End 2.59  67-675198347 235m LC/APC Bare End 2.59 
67-675198298 240m SC/APC Bare End 2.64  67-675198348 240m LC/APC Bare End 2.64 
67-675198299 245m SC/APC Bare End 2.70  67-675198349 245m LC/APC Bare End 2.70 
67-675198300 250m SC/APC Bare End 2.75  67-675198350 250m LC/APC Bare End 2.75 
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Description: WEB-DROP-TPU OS2 G.657.A1 
3.0mm TPU Black Sheath with Different Connector 
Options 
 
  

Part No. Length End A End B 
Weight 

kg/length 
 

Part No. Length End A End B 
Weight 

kg/length 
67-675198351 5m SC/APC SC/APC 0.06  67-675198401 5m LC/APC LC/APC 0.06 
67-675198352 10m SC/APC SC/APC 0.11  67-675198402 10m LC/APC LC/APC 0.11 
67-675198353 15m SC/APC SC/APC 0.17  67-675198403 15m LC/APC LC/APC 0.17 
67-675198354 20m SC/APC SC/APC 0.22  67-675198404 20m LC/APC LC/APC 0.22 
67-675198355 25m SC/APC SC/APC 0.28  67-675198405 25m LC/APC LC/APC 0.28 
67-675198356 30m SC/APC SC/APC 0.33  67-675198406 30m LC/APC LC/APC 0.33 
67-675198357 35m SC/APC SC/APC 0.39  67-675198407 35m LC/APC LC/APC 0.39 
67-675198358 40m SC/APC SC/APC 0.44  67-675198408 40m LC/APC LC/APC 0.44 
67-675198359 45m SC/APC SC/APC 0.50  67-675198409 45m LC/APC LC/APC 0.50 
67-675198360 50m SC/APC SC/APC 0.55  67-675198410 50m LC/APC LC/APC 0.55 
67-675198361 55m SC/APC SC/APC 0.61  67-675198411 55m LC/APC LC/APC 0.61 
67-675198362 60m SC/APC SC/APC 0.66  67-675198412 60m LC/APC LC/APC 0.66 
67-675198363 65m SC/APC SC/APC 0.72  67-675198413 65m LC/APC LC/APC 0.72 
67-675198364 70m SC/APC SC/APC 0.77  67-675198414 70m LC/APC LC/APC 0.77 
67-675198365 75m SC/APC SC/APC 0.83  67-675198415 75m LC/APC LC/APC 0.83 
67-675198366 80m SC/APC SC/APC 0.88  67-675198416 80m LC/APC LC/APC 0.88 
67-675198367 85m SC/APC SC/APC 0.94  67-675198417 85m LC/APC LC/APC 0.94 
67-675198368 90m SC/APC SC/APC 0.99  67-675198418 90m LC/APC LC/APC 0.99 
67-675198369 95m SC/APC SC/APC 1.05  67-675198419 95m LC/APC LC/APC 1.05 
67-675198370 100m SC/APC SC/APC 1.10  67-675198420 100m LC/APC LC/APC 1.10 
67-675198371 105m SC/APC SC/APC 1.16  67-675198421 105m LC/APC LC/APC 1.16 
67-675198372 110m SC/APC SC/APC 1.21  67-675198422 110m LC/APC LC/APC 1.21 
67-675198373 115m SC/APC SC/APC 1.27  67-675198423 115m LC/APC LC/APC 1.27 
67-675198374 120m SC/APC SC/APC 1.32  67-675198424 120m LC/APC LC/APC 1.32 
67-675198375 125m SC/APC SC/APC 1.38  67-675198425 125m LC/APC LC/APC 1.38 
67-675198376 130m SC/APC SC/APC 1.43  67-675198426 130m LC/APC LC/APC 1.43 
67-675198377 135m SC/APC SC/APC 1.49  67-675198427 135m LC/APC LC/APC 1.49 
67-675198378 140m SC/APC SC/APC 1.54  67-675198428 140m LC/APC LC/APC 1.54 
67-675198379 145m SC/APC SC/APC 1.60  67-675198429 145m LC/APC LC/APC 1.60 
67-675198380 150m SC/APC SC/APC 1.65  67-675198430 150m LC/APC LC/APC 1.65 
67-675198381 155m SC/APC SC/APC 1.71  67-675198431 155m LC/APC LC/APC 1.71 
67-675198382 160m SC/APC SC/APC 1.76  67-675198432 160m LC/APC LC/APC 1.76 
67-675198383 165m SC/APC SC/APC 1.82  67-675198433 165m LC/APC LC/APC 1.82 
67-675198384 170m SC/APC SC/APC 1.87  67-675198434 170m LC/APC LC/APC 1.87 
67-675198385 175m SC/APC SC/APC 1.93  67-675198435 175m LC/APC LC/APC 1.93 
67-675198386 180m SC/APC SC/APC 1.98  67-675198436 180m LC/APC LC/APC 1.98 
67-675198387 185m SC/APC SC/APC 2.04  67-675198437 185m LC/APC LC/APC 2.04 
67-675198388 190m SC/APC SC/APC 2.09  67-675198438 190m LC/APC LC/APC 2.09 
67-675198389 195m SC/APC SC/APC 2.15  67-675198439 195m LC/APC LC/APC 2.15 
67-675198390 200m SC/APC SC/APC 2.20  67-675198440 200m LC/APC LC/APC 2.20 
67-675198391 205m SC/APC SC/APC 2.26  67-675198441 205m LC/APC LC/APC 2.26 
67-675198392 210m SC/APC SC/APC 2.31  67-675198442 210m LC/APC LC/APC 2.31 
67-675198393 215m SC/APC SC/APC 2.37  67-675198443 215m LC/APC LC/APC 2.37 
67-675198394 220m SC/APC SC/APC 2.42  67-675198444 220m LC/APC LC/APC 2.42 
67-675198395 225m SC/APC SC/APC 2.48  67-675198445 225m LC/APC LC/APC 2.48 
67-675198396 230m SC/APC SC/APC 2.53  67-675198446 230m LC/APC LC/APC 2.53 
67-675198397 235m SC/APC SC/APC 2.59  67-675198447 235m LC/APC LC/APC 2.59 
67-675198398 240m SC/APC SC/APC 2.64  67-675198448 240m LC/APC LC/APC 2.64 
67-675198399 245m SC/APC SC/APC 2.70  67-675198449 245m LC/APC LC/APC 2.70 
67-675198400 250m SC/APC SC/APC 2.75  67-675198450 250m LC/APC LC/APC 2.75 
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Description: WEB-DROP-TPU OS2 G.657.A1 
3.0mm TPU Black Sheath with Different Connector 
Options 
 
  

Part No. Length End A End B 
Weight 

kg/length 
67-675198451 5m SC/APC LC/APC 0.06 
67-675198452 10m SC/APC LC/APC 0.11 
67-675198453 15m SC/APC LC/APC 0.17 
67-675198454 20m SC/APC LC/APC 0.22 
67-675198455 25m SC/APC LC/APC 0.28 
67-675198456 30m SC/APC LC/APC 0.33 
67-675198457 35m SC/APC LC/APC 0.39 
67-675198458 40m SC/APC LC/APC 0.44 
67-675198459 45m SC/APC LC/APC 0.50 
67-675198460 50m SC/APC LC/APC 0.55 
67-675198461 55m SC/APC LC/APC 0.61 
67-675198462 60m SC/APC LC/APC 0.66 
67-675198463 65m SC/APC LC/APC 0.72 
67-675198464 70m SC/APC LC/APC 0.77 
67-675198465 75m SC/APC LC/APC 0.83 
67-675198466 80m SC/APC LC/APC 0.88 
67-675198467 85m SC/APC LC/APC 0.94 
67-675198468 90m SC/APC LC/APC 0.99 
67-675198469 95m SC/APC LC/APC 1.05 
67-675198470 100m SC/APC LC/APC 1.10 
67-675198471 105m SC/APC LC/APC 1.16 
67-675198472 110m SC/APC LC/APC 1.21 
67-675198473 115m SC/APC LC/APC 1.27 
67-675198474 120m SC/APC LC/APC 1.32 
67-675198475 125m SC/APC LC/APC 1.38 
67-675198476 130m SC/APC LC/APC 1.43 
67-675198477 135m SC/APC LC/APC 1.49 
67-675198478 140m SC/APC LC/APC 1.54 
67-675198479 145m SC/APC LC/APC 1.60 
67-675198480 150m SC/APC LC/APC 1.65 
67-675198481 155m SC/APC LC/APC 1.71 
67-675198482 160m SC/APC LC/APC 1.76 
67-675198483 165m SC/APC LC/APC 1.82 
67-675198484 170m SC/APC LC/APC 1.87 
67-675198485 175m SC/APC LC/APC 1.93 
67-675198486 180m SC/APC LC/APC 1.98 
67-675198487 185m SC/APC LC/APC 2.04 
67-675198488 190m SC/APC LC/APC 2.09 
67-675198489 195m SC/APC LC/APC 2.15 
67-675198490 200m SC/APC LC/APC 2.20 
67-675198491 205m SC/APC LC/APC 2.26 
67-675198492 210m SC/APC LC/APC 2.31 
67-675198493 215m SC/APC LC/APC 2.37 
67-675198494 220m SC/APC LC/APC 2.42 
67-675198495 225m SC/APC LC/APC 2.48 
67-675198496 230m SC/APC LC/APC 2.53 
67-675198497 235m SC/APC LC/APC 2.59 
67-675198498 240m SC/APC LC/APC 2.64 
67-675198499 245m SC/APC LC/APC 2.70 
67-675198500 250m SC/APC LC/APC 2.75 
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